

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in Civil Appeal No.1063/1999

AKASH COKE INDS.PVT.LTD. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE COAL CONTROLLER & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For modification/variation of Court's order dated 19.02.1999 and
25.02.1999 and Office Report)

With Conmt.Pet(C)No.531/2002 in C.A.No.1063/1999(For Prel.Hearing)

Date : 09/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. R.E. Roy , Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. E. Venu Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anita Verma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.

Personal appearance of the alleged contemnor is
dispensed with for the present.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master