

Â

C.A.No. 6310 OF 1998

ITEM No.MM-6

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5/2003 in C.A. No. 6310/1998

In the matter of :

The Chief of Marketing (Marketing Division)  
Coal India Ltd. & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Mewat Chemicals & Tiny S.S.I. Coal  
Pulverising Unit & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date : 23/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)/  
Applicant (s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. N D B Raju, Adv.  
Mr. G Prabhakar, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.  
Ms. Bharathi, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, Adv.

Mr. A Sharan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M P Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kr. Chopra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

No orders at this stage.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)  
Court Master