

\202

C.A.No. 1063 OF 1999

ITEM No. 5

Court No. 2

SECTION XVI

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2 In  
Civil Appeal No.1063/1999

AKASH COKE INDS.PVT.LTD. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE COAL CONTROLLER & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For modification/varification of Court's order dated 19.2.1999 and  
25.2.1999 and office report )

Date : 27/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ramekbal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Anil K Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E Venu Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Poddar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

.SP2

One week's time is granted to the appellants to  
file rejoinder affidavit.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master