

ü

C.A.No. 6310 OF 1998

ITEM No.6 and 64

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 In Civil Appeal No.6310 of 1998@@
CC

CHIEF OF MARKT.MARKT.DIV.COAL (I)LTD&ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEWAT CHEMICALS AND TINY S.S.I. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and office report)

With

Cont. Petition (C) No. 62/2003 in C.A.No. 6310/1998

Date : 24/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.S. Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yashank Pravin Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Ms. Bharathi R., Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

...2/-

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
I.A. No. 5 in C.A. No. 6310 of 1998:@@
CC

The appellants shall file the response to the suggestion made during the course of hearing within 24 hours and reply to the response may be filed within 48 hours.

List this matter alongwith the Contempt Petition (C) No. 62 of 2003 on 28th February, 2003.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master