

b
C.A.No. 6310 OF 1998
ITEM No.62

Court No. 9

SECTION 1VI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6310/1998

CHIEF OF MARKT.MARKT.DIV.COAL (I)LTD&ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEWAT CHEMICALS AND TINY S.S.I. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for modification/ variation of Court's order dated 19.02.1999 and 25.02.1999 and office report)

With

C.A.No.1063/1999

(With appln.(s) for modification/ variation of Court's order dated 19.02.1999 and 25.02.1999 and office report)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.62/2003 in C.A. No.1063/1999
(With office report)

With

Contempt Petition (C) No.531/2002 in C.A. No.1063/1999
(With office report)

With

Contempt Petition (C) No.102/2003 in C.A. No.6310/1998

Date : 25/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. R.E. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mr. Bharathi, R., Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mr. Bharathi, R., Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. R.E. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mr. Bharathi, R., Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th August, 2003 as item no.1 subject to any
continuing part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master